
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 
 

   UPCOMING SCHOOL EVENTS/DIARY DATES (Additional dates will be added in bold as they are confirmed) 

Date Event Date Event 
Tues 24th Oct Rhino Class Educational Visit – All day 

Shelter building (Within school time) 

Thurs 7th December Rhino & Jaguar Christmas Performances 
1.30pm -3pm/5.30pm -6pm 

Fri 27th Oct Exotic Zoo in Tiger Class – Minibeasts 
focus (afternoon session) 
End of half term 

Tues 12th December Panda & Tiger Christmas Performances 
1.30pm -3pm/5.30pm -6pm 

Mon 6th Oct  PD Day  Thurs 14th December Theatre Severn Pantomime 2pm - 5pm 

Mon 13th Nov Assessment Week/Anti-bullying Week Tues 19th Dec Christmas Carol Service – Church 9.30am 

Fri 17th Nov Children in Need Wed 20th Dec End of Autumn Term 2023 

  Mon 8th Jan Start of Spring Term 2024 

   UPCOMING PTA ORGANISED EVENTS (Additional dates will be added in bold as they are confirmed) 

Date Event Date Event 
Wed 25th Oct Autumn Disco 6pm - 7.30pm Sat 2nd Dec Christmas Fayre – Village Hall 

Sat 25th Nov Family Quiz Night Mon 18th Dec Elf Night 5pm – 7.30pm 

    

 

       THE MYDDLE MAIL 

                                     

IN THE NEWS 

Parents’ Evening 

Thank you to all parents that attended the school this week for 

parents’ evening. We hope you enjoyed looking at all the work 

that has been produced so far this term, as well as having valuable 

time to talk with the class teachers. Thank you also for all your 

positive comments about the way the evenings were organised, 

your feedback is always welcome.  

Sporting Fixtures 

This week, pupils from Jaguar Class have taken part in a Netball 

tournament and also had the opportunity to receive specialist 

Tennis coaching at the Shrewsbury Club. Well done to all those 

involved and thank you for representing the school. Your 

behaviour has been commendable.  

STARS OF THE WEEK 
 

This week, our star awards go to the following children: 
 

Snow Leopards Nursery: Dido 

Panda Class Reception: Pixie 

Tiger Class Year 1: Emma          Year 2: Hugh 

Rhino Class     Year 3:  Idris             Year 4: Matilda 

Jaguar Class         Year 5:  Freddie       Year 6: Next Week 

 
A huge well done to everyone! 

SCHOOL UPDATES 

Reading At Home                           

For children of all ages, reading at home is so important. As a 

school, we are working on increasing the children’s fluency in 

reading. As well as reading regularly in school, we would really 

appreciate if you could make time for this at home too!  

Reminder: No after school clubs next week 

Lost Property: Friday 27th October, lost property (jumpers etc) 

will be made available for parents to look through at the end of 

the school day.  

Friday 27th – End of half term  
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